Position

General Manager
Administrative Service Manager
Administrative Clerk Il

Clerical - Temporary

Other Positions Held

Special District

Reclamation District No
Reclamation District No
Reclamation District No

Reclamation District No

. 1000
. 1000
. 1000
. 1000

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$166,420
$88,716
$48,070
$6,161

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$43,633
$27,067
$25,988

$0



